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Anlage
Harthauserweg 40, 67433 Neustadt
T 06321 919345 F 03222 3787816 postsv-nw@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Stral3burg, Hagen
T 015155349124 hstrassburg@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schroer, Christiane
T 015167686971 F 06321929198 christiane.schroeer@t-online.de
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Herren 55 1
MF: Karl Schréer; T 06321929197

m 01713310688; karl.schroeer@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kobel, Dieter
Schroer, Karl
Hackelsberger, Titus
Held, Rolf

Brechtel, Peter

Dr. Gleich, Peter
Weisenburger, Horst
Hérner, Bernhard
Krieger, Reiner

10 Walther, klaus

11 Deichsel, Glinter

12 Kolada, Christoph
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15505302
15750155
16000132
15400395
15904830
15551740
15705203
15405301
15305379
15006323
15105667
15605191

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,4
LK10,6
LK10,8
LK11,7
LK12,1
LK17,6
LK17,7
LK21,8
LK21,5
LK22,9
LK23,4
LK23,4
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